
Beach Blast Fun Day 
Varied and fun activities including Arts and Crafts, 
Beach Volleyball and Beach Football (8-18s; FITS /Engage) 
  

Wed 25 July, 12pm (5hrs) - Margate Main Sands 

Dr Doris & The Dangerous Thing!  
A Scandalmongers adventure walk bursting with 
games, stories and bonkers behaviour. Join Dr 
Doris’'Danger Team' to get fit & strong as Olympic Med-
allists & save the world!  (1½ hrs; 4-11yrs, local schools 
attendees– free; £2pp) 
 

Mon 13 Aug, 2pm - Margate Main Sands  
Tues 14 Aug, 2pm -Ramsgate Main Sands 
Wed 15 Aug, 2pm - Viking Bay, Broadstairs  

BeachWatch BIG Weekend  
Join in volunteer action to survey & clean up our 
beaches from litter.  Gloves, sticks & bags provided (2½ 
hrs; 5yrs+). Ask us for details of other beaches involved. 
 

Sat 15 Sept, 10am - Plumpudding, Birchington  
Clean along the refreshing Northern Sea Wall beaches 
to the west of Minnis Bay, going towards Reculver.  
 

Sat 15 Sept, 2pm - Pegwell Bay, Cliffsend  
Clean the Nature Reserve beach near the chalk cliffs. 
 

Ramsgate’s Sea Garden 
Volunteer to tidy & clean up the Sea Garden within 
Ramsgate’s Eastcliff (below Winterstoke). Wear old 
clothes, equipment/gloves provided (3hrs, 5yrs+) 

 

Sat 6 October, 11am - Ramsgate’s Sea Garden 

PLEASE BOOK  
Further details - including where to meet 
- for these events are given on-line. 
Please book & reserve your places on 
the “What’s On” page at: 
 

www.thanetcoast.org.uk 
or through visitor information centre on: 01843 577577 

Rocky Shore Safaris 
Explore the rocky shore for Thanet’s intriguing sea life.  
Identification sheet & equipment provided. Wear suitable 
footwear for rockpools (2hrs, 4-14yrs but suitable for all 
the family, local school attendees-free; £2pp)   
 

Mon 23 July, 9:30am - Minnis Bay, Birchington 
Tue 24 July, 9:30am - West Bay, Westgate 
Wed 25 July, 10am - Margate Main Sands 
Thur 26 July, 11am - Walpole Bay, Cliftonville 
Fri 27 July, 11:30am - Botany Bay, Broadstairs 
 

Mon 6 Aug, 9:30am - Stone Bay, Broadstairs 
Tue 7 Aug, 9:30am - Louisa Bay, Broadstairs 
Wed 8 Aug, 11am - Margate Main Sands 
Thur 9 Aug, 10am - Dumpton Gap, Broadstairs 
Fri 10 Aug, 10am - Eastern Undercliff, Ramsgate 

Rock Doc Walk   
Learn the language of rocks, chalk cliffs, flints & fossils. 
(1-2hrs, 14+yrs). 4 Nov and 26 Dec, walks to follow! 
 

Wed 18 July, 6.15pm - Botany Bay, Kingsgate 
Sun 5 Aug, 11am - Minnis Bay, Birchington 
Thur 16 Aug, 6.15pm - Stone Bay, Broadstairs 
Sun 26 Aug, 11am - Minnis Bay (*55+) 
Sun 9 Sept, 11am - Pegwell Bay, Cliffsend 
Sun 23 Sept, 11am - Botany Bay, Kingsgate 
Sun, 4 Nov, 11am - Pegwell Bay, Cliffsend  
Wed, 26 Dec, 11am - Minnis Bay, Birchington  

Thanet Coast Project is sponsored by Natural 
England, Kent County Council & Thanet Council. 

‘Footprints in the Sand’ run with support from  

Big Lottery Fund. Rock Doc & Geology Rocks 
with support from Dong Energy. Beach Cleans 

with support from Cummins Power Generation.  

Storytelling Treasure Trail  
Wacky coastal adventures and an intriguing treasure 
trail for you to unravel. Led by Scandalmongers  
storytellers. (1½ hrs; 4 -16yrs; suitable for family teams)  

Sat 18 Aug, 2pm - Margate Main Sands 
Sun 28 Oct, 1.30pm - Ramsgate Main Sands 

Geology Rocks 
Get stuck into a hands-on exploration of the rocks &  
fossils of our coast with the Rock Doc Team (1hr, 4-11yrs).  
 

Wed 8 Aug, 10am - Margate Main Sands 
Fri 24 Aug, 11am - Minnis Bay, Birchington  
Tues 28 Aug, 2pm - Botany Bay, Kingsgate 
Tues 30 Oct, 2pm - Margate Main Sands 



Water Safety in Thanet 
• Spot the dangers 
• Take safety advice 
• Don’t go alone 
• Learn how to help 
 

 
The Water Safety in Thanet video can be viewed 
online at www.thanetcoast.org.uk  

The North East Kent coast  
is one of the best sites in Europe 
for wintering birds and marine 
life of the chalk caves, reef and 
sandy bays.  
 

 
For more details visit:  
www.thanetcoast.org.uk  


